
AGENCY ADA COORDINATOR DIRECTORY 
As of December 8, 2025

Baton Rouge Community College 
Kelli Harrison 
Manager, Total Rewards 
harrisonk@mybrcc.edu 
(225) 216-8736 

Board of Elementary and Secondary Education 
Cheryl Schilling 
HR Director 
Cheryl.Schilling@la.gov 
(225) 342-6062 

Board of Regents 
Karlita Anderson 
Asst. Commissioner for Human Capital Mgmt. 
Karlita.Anderson@laregents.edu 
(225) 219-7162 

Bossier Parish Community College 
Tierney Bashara 
HR Director 
tbashara@bpcc.edu 
(318) 678-6056 

Central LA Technical Community College 
Angel McGee 
HR Director 
angelmcgee@cltcc.edu 
(318) 487-5443 x 1154 

Coastal Protection and Restoration Authority 
Holly Anderson 
HR Director 
Holly.Anderson@la.gov 
(225) 342-2354 

Delgado Community College 
Joseph Williams 
ADA Coordinator 
Jwilli6@dcc.edu 
(504) 671-5161 

Delta Community College 
Kendra Hough 
Executive Director of HR 
khough@ladelta.edu 
(318) 345-9187 

Dept. of Children and Family Services 
Renita Smith 
HR Manager 
Renita.Smith.DCFS@la.gov 
(225) 342-4310 

Dept. of Corrections 
Sharita Spears 
Deputy Assistant Secretary 
Sharita.Spears@la.gov 
(225) 342-9477 

Dept. of Environmental Quality 
Doug Bordelon 
HR Manager 
Doug.Bordelon@la.gov 
(225) 219-1325 

Dept. of Public Safety 
Ginger Krieg 
HR Director 
Ginger.Krieg@la.gov 
(225) 925-6067 

Dept. of Transportation and Development 
Jason Hooper 
HR Specialist 
Jason.Hooper@la.gov 
(225) 379-1241 

Division of Administration 
Christina Cardona 
HR Manager 
Christina.Cardona@la.gov 
(225) 342-6094 



Division of Administrative Law 
Lindsey Hunter 
General Counsel 
lhunter@adminlaw.la.gov 
(225) 219-9984 

Fletcher Technical Community College 
Frannie Guillot 
Assistant Director of Talent 
frannie.guillot@fletcher.edu 
(985) 448-7930 

Governor’s Office 
Christina Cardona 
HR Manager 
Christina.Cardona@la.gov 
(225) 342-6094 

Governor’s Office of Elderly Affairs 
Darice Stampley 
HR Director 
Darice.Stampley@la.gov 
(225) 342-7095 

Governor’s Office of Homeland Security and 
Emergency Preparedness 
Ginger Krieg 
HR Director 
Ginger.Krieg@la.gov 
(225) 925-6067 

Grambling State University 
Tasha Smith 
Compliance Administrator 
smitht@gram.edu 
(318) 274-2418 

LA Board of Pharmacy 
Carlos Finalet 
General Counsel 
cfinalet@pharmacy.la.gov 
(225) 925-6496 

LA Commission on Law Enforcement 
Whitley Williams 
HR Director 
whitley.williams@lcle.la.gov 
(225) 342-8525 

LA Community and Technical College System 
Heidi Rowland 
Asst. Chief HR and Development Officer 
heidirowland@lctcs.edu 
(225) 922-2366 

LA Dept. of Agriculture and Forestry 
Kendrah Selders 
HR Manager 
KSelders@ldaf.state.la.us 
(225) 952-8165 

LA Dept. of Education 
Harinika Shropshire 
HR Director 
Harinika.Shropshire2@la.gov 
(225) 342-0166 

LA Dept. of Energy and Natural Resources 
Maranda Rispone 
HR Manager 
Maranda.Rispone@la.gov 
(225) 342-9088 

LA Dept. of Health 
1-Sarah Tirrell 
Attorney-Deputy General Counsel 
Sarah.Tirrell@la.gov 
(225) 342-6055 

2-Jodie Carlin 
HR Manager 
Jodie.Carlin@la.gov 
(225) 342-8434 

3-Charles Wood 
HR Manager 
Charles.Wood2@la.gov 
(225) 342-5932 

LA Dept. of Insurance 
Stacie Evans 
HR Director 
Stacie.Evans@ldi.la.gov 
(225) 342-0119 



LA Dept. of Justice 
Renee Primes 
HR Supervisor 
primesr@ag.louisiana.gov 
(225) 326-6762 

LA Dept. of Revenue 
Christina Pagoulato 
HR Specialist 
Christina.Pagoulato@la.gov 
(225) 219-2028 

LA Dept. of Veterans Affairs 
Jodeci Alsobrook 
HR Manager 
Jodeci.Alsobrook2@la.gov 
(225) 219-5016 

LA Dept. of Wildlife and Fisheries 
David Boggs 
Attorney 
dboggs@wlf.la.gov 
(225) 765-0927 

LA Economic Development 
Dawn Thibodeaux 
HR Director 
Dawn.Thibodeaux@la.gov 
(225) 342-3740 

LA Educational Television Authority 
Kandra Colomb 
HR Specialist 
kcolomb@lpb.org 
(225) 767-4266 

LA Ethics Administration Program 
Kristy Gary 
Deputy Ethics Administrator 
Kristy.Gary@la.gov 
(225) 219-5600 

LA Housing Corporation 
Deniece Holliday 
HR Specialist 
dholliday2@lhc.la.gov 
(225) 763-8815 x 1315 

LA Military Dept. 
Carol Hadley 
HR Asst. Org. Mgr./Trainer 
carol.m.hadley.nfg@army.mil 
(225) 319-4814 

LA Motor Vehicle Commission 
Ingya Cattle 
Assistant Executive Director 
ICattle@lmvc.la.gov 
(504) 838-5207 

LA Patient’s Compensation Fund 
Sonja Conerly 
HR Director 
Sonja.Conerly@la.gov 
(225) 342-5684 

LA Public Service Commission 
Sara Simpson 
HR Specialist 
Sara.Simpson@la.gov 
(225) 342-6123 

LA Real Estate Commission 
Tiffany Williams 
HR Specialist 
TWilliams@lrec.gov 
(225) 925-1923 x 1230 

LA School Employees Retirement System 
Marcie Berkholz 
HR Specialist 
mberkholz@lsers.net 
(225) 925-1801 

LA School for Math, Sciences and the Arts 
Anne Dejoie-Lucas 
HR Manager 
alucas@lsmsa.edu  
(318) 357-2500 

LA Special School District 
Diane Leblanc 
HR Manager 
dleblanc@lsdvi.org 
(225) 757-3208 



LA State Board of Cosmetology 
Kiwan Wade 
Compliance Investigator 
Kiwan.Wade@la.gov 
(225) 756-3404 x 211 

LA State Board of Medical Examiners 
Theresa Warren 
HR Specialist 
twarren@lsbme.la.gov 
(504) 356-4253 

LA State Board of Nursing 
Isonel Brown 
Chief Administrative Officer 
browni@lsbn.state.la.us 
(225) 755-7506 

LA State Licensing Board for Contractors 
Janne Lege 
Deputy Director of Administration 
jlege@lslbc.gov 
(225) 346-6333 

LA State Racing Commission 
Alisha Crowell 
HR Director 
acrowell@lrc.state.la.us 
(504) 483-3361 

LA State Employees Retirement System 
Sheila Metoyer 
HR Director 
smetoyer@lasersonline.org 
(225) 922-0616 

LA Tax Commission 
1-Tanasha Malveaux 
Asst. Director of Administration 
Tanasha.Malveaux@la.gov 
(225) 219-0338 

2-Rajesh Jain 
Director of Administration 
Rajesh.Jain@la.gov 
(225) 219-0339 

LA Tech University 
Annie Jantz 
Asst. to VP of Student Advancement 
ajantz@latech.edu 
(318) 257-2445 

LA Used Motor Vehicle Commission 
Sharetha Moncrieffe 
Accountant/Human Resources 
smoncrieffe@lumvc.la.gov 
(225) 925-3873 

LA Workforce Commission 
LaTausha Duncan 
HR Supervisor 
LDuncan@lwc.la.gov 
(225) 342-3052 

LSU A&M College 
Jennie Stewart 
ADA Coordinator 
jstewart@lsu.edu 
(225) 578-3918 

LSU Agricultural Center 
Denise Fontenot 
Assistant HR Director 
defontenot@agcenter.lsu.edu 
(225) 578-8685 

LSU Alexandria 
Daniel Manuel 
Title XI and Disability Services Coordinator 
daniel.manuel@lsua.edu 
(318) 427-0137 

LSU Eunice 
Courtney Fruge 
HR Manager 
crfruge@lsue.edu 
(337) 550-1222 

LSU Health Care Services Division (and Lallie 
Kemp Medical Center) 
1-Kathy Townsend 
HR Administrator 
ktowns@lsuhsc.edu 
(225) 354-4843 



2-Marshunda Thomas 
LKMC HR Manager 
mtho10@lsuhsc.edu 
(985) 878-1329 

LSU Health Sciences – New Orleans 
Leigh Smith-Vaniz 
Dir. of Student Services and Title IX Coordinator 
lsmi3030@lsuhsc.edu 
(504) 568-2211 

LSU Health Sciences – Shreveport 
Pamela Williams 
ADA Coordinator 
pamela.williams@lsuhs.edu 
(318) 675-7073 

LSU Pennington Biomedical Research Center 
Amy Martinell 
HR Director 
amy.martinell@pbrc.edu 
(225) 763-3024 

LSU Shreveport 
Cindy Maggio 
Director of Civil Rights and Title IX 
cindy.maggio@lsus.edu 
(318) 797-5071 

McNeese State University 
Krisshunn Youngblood 
Director, Office of Campus Compliance 
kyoungblood@mcneese.edu 
(337) 475-5428 

Mental Health Advocacy Services 
Cheryl Schilling 
HR Director 
Cheryl.Schilling@la.gov 
(225) 342-6062 

New Orleans Center for Creative Arts 
Maisha Joshua 
HR Director 
mjoshua@nocca.com 
(504) 940-2818 

Nicholls State University 
Brian Clausen 
Director of EH&S EOC 
brian.clausen@nicholls.edu 
(985) 448-4783 

Northshore Technical Community College 
Christi Brown 
HR Director 
christibrown@northshorecollege.edu 
(985) 545-1215 

Northwest LA Technical Community College 
Amber Saunders 
HR Director 
ambersaunders@nltcc.edu 
(318) 371-3035 

Northwestern State University 
Veronica Biscoe 
Executive Director of IE and HR 
ramirezv@nsula.edu 
(318) 357-6359 

Nunez Community College 
Nicole Kellum 
Director of Human Resources 
nkellum@nunez.edu 
(504) 278-6332 

Office of Financial Institutions 
Michelle Hughes 
HR Director 
mhughes@ofi.la.gov 
(225) 925-4529 

Office of Juvenile Justice 
Angelic Keller 
Statewide Program Manager/ADA Coordinator 
Angelic.Keller@la.gov 
(225) 287-7959 

Office of Lieutenant Governor and Dept. of 
Culture, Recreation and Tourism 
Britain Engleton 
HR Director 
bcarbins@crt.la.gov 
(225) 342-8204 



Office of State Examiner 
Shawn Collins 
General Counsel 
Shawn.Collins@la.gov 
(225) 925-4407 

Office of State Inspector General 
Cheryl Schilling 
HR Director 
Cheryl.Schilling@la.gov 
(225) 342-6062 

Office of State Public Defender 
Cheryl Schilling 
HR Director 
Cheryl.Schilling@la.gov 
(225) 342-6062 

River Parishes Community College 
Beatrice Evans 
HR Analyst 
bevans@rpcc.edu 
(225) 743-8538 

Sabine River Authority 
Susie Wright 
HR Analyst 
Susie.Wright@la.gov 
(318) 256-4112 

Secretary of State 
Daniel David 
HR Director 
daniel.david@sos.la.gov 
(225) 362-5186 

South LA Community College 
Tracy Morrison 
HR Specialist 
tracy.morrison@solacc.edu  
(337) 521-9685 

Southeastern Louisiana University 
Jacob Penton 
Chief Audit & Compliance Officer 
jacob.penton@selu.edu 
(985) 549-2873 

Southern University A&M College 
Debra Lawson 
ADA Coordinator 
subrada@sus.edu 
(225) 771-5921 

Southern University Agricultural Research and 
Extension Center 
Donovan Segura 
ADA Coordinator 
donovan_segura@suagcenter.com 
(225) 771-5921 

Southern University at New Orleans 
Sheridan Cooper 
Director of Compliance 
scooper@suno.edu 
(504) 286-5362 

Southern University at Shreveport 
Tillisha Bryant 
Director for Compliance 
tbryant@susla.edu  
(318) 670-9454 

Southern University Law Center 
Cedric Upshaw 
Director of Compliance 
cedric_upshaw@sus.edu  
(225) 771-5565 

Southern University System 
Debra Lawson 
ADA Coordinator 
subrada@sus.edu 
(225) 771-5921 

SOWELA Technical Community College 
1-Candy Parker 
HR Director 
candy.parker@sowela.edu 
(337) 421-6914 

2-Maegan Lewis 
Interim Director for Student Services 
maegan.lewis@sowela.edu 
(337) 421-6975 



State Civil Service 
Samantha Harris 
HR Director 
Samantha.Harris@civilservice.la.gov 
(225) 342-6205 

State Plumbing Board of LA 
Kaci Day 
Administrative Assistant 
kday@spbla.com 
(225) 756-3434 

State Treasurer 
Kayla Kirby 
HR Director 
kkirby@treasury.la.gov 
(225) 342-0030 

Teachers’ Retirement System of LA 
Leigh Anne Faber 
HR Director 
leigh.faber@trsl.org 
(225) 925-4564 

Thrive Academy 
Leslie Austin 
HR Director 
laustin@thrivebr.org 
(225) 636-0598 

University of Louisiana at Lafayette 
Malika Oubre 
Senior Benefits and ADA Coordinator 
malika.oubre@louisiana.edu 
(337) 482-1014 

University of Louisiana at Monroe 
Celia Webb 
Benefits Manager 
cwebb@ulm.edu 
(318) 342-3429 

University of Louisiana System 
Cheryl Schilling 
HR Director 
Cheryl.Schilling@la.gov 
(225) 342-6062 

University of New Orleans 
Doug Mittelstaedt 
University Compliance and ER Officer 
demittel@uno.edu 
(504) 280-6559 


